
4/18/2019 Form for Parent’s Feedback about Syllabus and Institute - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SGIz9DZWK0QDQw35_CkwUucyVw-DeoG4NhGVrU0k-1E/edit 1/4

Form for Parent’s Feedback about Syllabus 
and Institute
Form description

*Parents Name (Surname �rst)

Short answer text

Parents Contact Number

Short answer text

*

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6

Department of Student

First Year

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Electrical Engineering

EXTC Engineering

Form for Parent’s Feedback about Syllabus and Institute

QUESTIONS RESPONSES 88
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6.

7.

Instrumentation Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

*

1.

2.

3.

4.

Class/Year

FE

SE

TE

BE

*

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Semester

I

II

III

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

A: About Syllabus

Description (optional)
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*

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

Is the syllabus design…

Is the syllabus design…

Does the syllabus pro…

Are books/journals p…

Does the syllabus co…

Are the objectives of …

Is the syllabus design…

Choose appropriate option against each question based on your

B: About Institute

Description (optional)

*

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

The availability of req…

Laboratories and am…

Freedom to adopt ne…

Opportunities & supp…

ICT facilities availabl…

Cleanliness in classr…

Hostel, Mess and Ca…

Choose appropriate option against each question based on your 
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Training and Develop…

Bus facility

Games, sports and g…

Campus Discipline

C. Other

Description (optional)

Any other suggestions for improvement

Long answer text


